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
7338962950
	l MYLAPORE, No.13, Muthuraman Street, 
1800 sqft, approx, first floor, no lift, 2 wheeler 
parking only, vegetarian only, rent Rs.18000 
plus maintenance Rs.1000. Contact 
Soundaravalli: 9840940693. Srivathsan: 
9840670472
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, 1350 sqft, 2 BHK, 

spacious apartment with lift, generator and 
power backup, 45K. Rpc: 9543600999
	l ALWARPET, TTK road, opp to Narada 

Gana Sabha, first floor flat, 2BHK, both 
bedrooms, air conditioned, Marbonite 
flooring, only vegetarians, best suited for 
senior citizens. Rent 30K+ maintenance. 
Contact P.Vijayakumar: 98427 25025, 
90804 17376.
	l 1,2,3 BHK, Mylapore,  Mandavel i , 

Gopalapuram, Royapettah from 10K to 45K. 
Amman Reality: 7200053607, 9940451073.
	l MANDAVELI, Mari Street, 2BHK, 725sqft, 

1st floor, 2W parking, vegetarians only, 
brokers excuse. Contact: 9445002264
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, 3 BHK, old flat, 
1600sqft, ground floor, 46000. Alwarpet, 3 
BHK flat, 1800sqft, 60000. D’Silva road, 2 
BHK flat, 1300sqft, 46000. CIT colony, 2 BHK 
flat, 1000 sqft, 33000. East Abhiramapuram, 
3 BHK, brand new flat, 2000sqft, 1lakhs. Ph: 
8939936055
	l MYLAPORE near Vivekananda College, 

Independent house, ground floor, 3BHK, 
living room, dining room, rent 40000, non veg 
only. Agent: 9841298760
	l SEMI furnished, 3 BHK with covered 

car parking and all the 3 bedrooms with A/
Cs, located in RK nagar near Harishree 
Vidyalayam, R.A.Puram. Ph: 9444936126
	l T NAGAR near Hindi Prachar Sabha, 

brand new independent house, 3BHK, 
2CCP, 1600sqft, living, dining, serve area, 
ground floor, rent 75K, negotiation. Agent: 
9841298760, 8248874653
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, Subramanian Street, 
3BHK, Apt., 825 sqft, 2nd floor, rent Rs.23000, 
no lift, no brokers. Contact: 9551255525

	l MYLAPORE flat rent, 550sqft, 1BHK, semi 
furnished, 2nd floor, bike parking, near Rosary 
school. Ph: 7200704166
	l MYLAPORE, near Citi Centre mall, hall, 
kitchen, bathroom, balcony, first floor, 250 
sqft, new construction, bachelor, rent 8000. 
Ph: 9444656188
	l R A PURAM, Karpagam Avenue, 2 BHK 

flat, 900 sq.ft., fully furnished, Rs. 35K, 
bachelor or working women only, office space 
1000 sq.ft., Mylapore, Oliver Road, Rs. 30K. 
Ph: 9841350607
	l R A PURAM, 2nd floor, 3 BHK, 1350 sq.ft., 

lift, car park, Rs. 37000. Besant Nagar, 1700 
sq.ft., 4 BHK, ground floor, independent 
house, Rs. 40000, veg only. Ph: 9380063177
	l BACHELOR accommodation available for 

students and working professionals. Toilet 
and kitchen facility available in Alwarpet. 
Contact: 9840319352
	l PATTINAPAKKAM bus stand, near 
Srinivasapuram, single room, 1st floor, two 
wheeler parking, family or bachelor, Rent 
Rs.3500, advance Rs.10000. Ph: 99627 
72909
	l ALWARPET, C P Ramasamy Road, 1 BHK, 
2nd floor, no lift, available 12 months - only 
for vegetarians, brokers excuse, inspection by 
appointment. Ph: 9444139204, 7904935030
	l MYLAPORE near Nageshwara Park, 1000 
sq.ft., 1st floor, room type, road facing suitable 
for office. Rent 32000. K. Gopalakrishnan 
9380964793
	l MANDAVELI, 1700 sq.ft., 3 BHK, CCP, 

East facing, Rs. 45000. 1200 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
study, CP, Rs. 30000. Mylapore, 1000 sq.ft., 
2 BHK, Rs. 26000. 750 sq.ft., 2 BHK, Rs. 
20000. Ph: 9841983231
	l R. A. PURAM, 520 sq.ft., 1 BHK flat, ground 
floor, two wheeler park, Rs. 16000, veg only, 
family & bachelor. D. Sethu 9380063177
	l Alwarpet, three bedroom, hall, kitchen, flat, 
first floor, 1700 sq.ft., 2 CCP, power backup, 
Rent 60000, maintenance Rs. 5000, 6 month 
advance, veg. Ph: 9841495179, 9840609189
	l MANDAVELI, 3BHK, 1550sqft., 1st floor, 

2 car park, Lift, power backup, Security, 
Rent.55K.  all inclusive, only vegetarian Call 
: 9003158479. Brokers do not call.
	l ABIRAMAPURAM, 1750sq.ft., 1st floor, 

3BHK, 60K, , Mylapore 1500sq.ft., 32K, 1st 
floor, 3BHK, Mandaveli 850sq.ft.,  1st floor, 
hall type office. Ph : 8667066894
	l 1000 SQFT 2BHK, covered car parking, 
First floor, Lift available, Immediate available, 
Mylapore Contact now – 9791036110
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